
Page 1 of 2 
 

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW - OFFICE OF HOSPITALITY & SPECIAL EVENTS  

LARGE FUNCTION SPACE SCHEDULE 
November 30, 2019 – December 20, 2019 

NOTE:  Vanderbilt and Furman Hall buildings are open daily from 7 a.m. - 2 a.m. during Quiet Hours & Final Exams.   
  
 
WEEK 1:  
 

November 30, 2019 (Saturday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 1, 2019 (Sunday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 2, 2019 (Monday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, 910 
 

December 3, 2019 (Tuesday) 
NO EVENT SPACE AVAILABLE 
 
December 4, 2019 (Wednesday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, 910 
 
December 5, 2019 (Thursday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 6, 2019 (Friday) 
8:00 p.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
8:00 p.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 

December 7, 2019 (Saturday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 

 

December 8, 2019 (Sunday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
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(Cont’d) WEEKS 2 & 3:  
 
December 9, 2019 (Monday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 10, 2019 (Tuesday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 11, 2019 (Wednesday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. FH, 910 
 
December 12, 2019 (Thursday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
 

December 13, 2019 (Friday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 14, 2019 (Saturday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 15, 2019 (Sunday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. DAG, Lipton Hall 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

December 16, 2019 (Monday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 17, 2019 (Tuesday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 

December 18, 2019 (Wednesday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
December 19, 2019 (Thursday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 

December 20, 2019 (Friday) 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack 
7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. FH, 910 
 
 
 
 
 
 
**Greenberg set-up: (10) round tables of (8) 
**Lipton set-up: (10) round tables of (8) 
 
 
 


